NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent and approval obtained before drilling begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	Jal, Ne	w Mexico	Kores	ber 15, 1950
COMMISSION,	Pla	ce	No. of State	Date
)				
by notified that it is o	ur intention to cor	nmence the dri	lling of a well to b	a known as
Coperator		Lease	Well No	in V 7/2 3/ 3
85 S , R 37 E	, N. M., P. M.,	Cooper-Jal	Field,Le	County
The well is.	660 feet (N.) (3.) of th	ne South line	and 350 feet
(Give]	location from secti	on or other le	gal subdivision line	
If state land	d the oil and gas le	ease is No	Assignme	nt No
Address	Amarillo, Te	Tas		
If governme	ent land the perm	ittee is		
The lessee is	R. Olsen		+===+	
Address	Drawer "Z"	Jal, New	Maxieo	
CTLY We propose	to drill well with d	rilling equipme	nt as follows: 0	- 300 *
Weight Per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth .	Landed or	Sacks
24#	New	300	Cemented	Cement
15#	New	3200	Compated	
			2-Staged	800 - 200 at a 800 thru 2-sta tool set at an
or gas sand should occur	cur at a depth of	about 2500	ing or landing casing	g. We estimate that
	.9 Sincer	ely yours,		
		7	R. CI.SEN	
	Ву	et in	ey With	2011
	Positio	n Geolog	ical Engineer	····
TION COMMISSION,	Send o	Send communications regarding well to		
	1 2	ommunica di Olia	regarding Meff 10	
uk Wliff as inspector	Name_			
	The well is (E.) (Give directions.) If state land If patented Address If government Address The lessee is Address The lessee is Address We propose thary Tools 300 to this well in configurations of case weight Per Foot 24// 15// 15// Plan become advisable or gas sand should occase the same advisable occase the	by notified that it is our intention to conclusion. Olsen Coperator 25 S., R. 37 E., N. M., P. M., The well is 660 feet ((E.) 12.) of the west (Give location from sections.) If state land the oil and gas left patented land the owner is Address Amarillo, Tell government land the permanent land the oil and gas land land land land land land land land	by notified that it is our intention to commence the dri Olsen Jonkins Lease 25 S , R 37 E , N. M., P. M., Cooper Jol The well is 560 feet (N.) (E.) of the Gest line of Si (Give location from section or other le directions.) If state land the oil and gas lease is No. If patented land the owner is Carris Address Amarillo, Takes If government land the permittee is Address The leasee is R. Olsen Address Drawer "Z" Jal New OCILY We propose to drill well with drilling equipme thary Tools 300' - to T.D. for this well in conformance with Rule 39 of the (ws: Blanket Ecod following strings of casing and to land or cement them at the second Hand Weight Per Foot Second Hand Depth New 300 15# New 3200' Plan become advisable we will notify you before cemention or gas sand should occur at a depth of about 2500 Sincerely yours, By	by notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence the drilling of a well to be of the commence that the commence is commence the commence of the commence

WELL LOCATION SURVEY PLAT.

RECEIVED

VOV	2	\bigcirc	1.	-ŋ
-----	---	------------	----	----

COMPANY

R. OLSEN

LEASE

336

JENKINS

WELL NO. ____I

N

NOTE: ELEVATION IS 5' LOWER THAN WINNINGHAM NO. 3

SEC. 29 TWP. 25 S. RGE. 37 E. N.M.P.M.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY WAS MADE UNDER MY DIRECTION, AND THAT THE PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NEW MEXICO LICENSE NO. 676

WELL LOCATION SURVEY PLAT.

COMPANY	R. OLSEN
LEASE	JENKINS
WELL NO.	
į	
	l l
	NOTE: ELEVATION IS 5' LOWER
	THAN WINNINGHAM NO. 3
\	
	; }
2740-	
330	
9	
<u> </u>	

SEC. 29 TWP. 25 S. RGE. 37 E. N.M.P.M.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY WAS MADE UNDER MY DIRECTION, AND THAT THE PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NEW MEXICO LICENSE NO. 676

GH

RECEIVED HOV 21 1950 JAL OFFICE